

VX Global Inc. Denies Affiliation with Salvare Fund LP

VX Global Inc terminated relationship with Attorney David Castor and Kenneth Hubbard prior to Salvare Fund LP Registration

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, January 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- This press is release

We have notified the Principles of this matter and hope to achieve a correction on this incorrect claim." Jonathan Pappie is to inform the public that VX Global Inc. was never a Parent company or owner of <u>Salvare Fund</u> LP. Furthermore, VX Global Inc. was never included in the registration, nor was ever an Officer, Partner, participant or supporter of Salvare Fund, LP. Currently on the www'salvarefund.com website the Salvare Fund claims to be a VX Global Inc. company in its opening graphics. While VX Global Inc. had

a previous relationship with the Salvare Fund Principles, <u>Attorney David Castor</u> and <u>Kenneth</u> <u>Hubbard</u>, that relationship was terminated prior to the incorporation date of Salvare Fund LP formal state filing.

Additionally VX Global Inc. will not be involved in any type of relationship with Salvare Fund LP or its Principles; Attorney David Castor or Kenneth Hubbard. If you are an investor in Salvare Fund LP or have been solicited by Salvare Fund LP or Attorney David Castor or Kenneth Hubbard utilizing the current website or were told that VX Global Inc. was involved, please contact VX Global Inc. immediately using the contact information below.

Jonathan Pappie www.vxglobal.com +1 725-780-5814 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/561721942

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.